Account
412132301001
412132429009
412133183003
412133251014
412133304009
412133307007
412133307010
412133333008
412133336001
412133337003
412133340005
412133340005
412133357002
412133361009
412133376002
412133383013
412133383013
412133384005
412133384005
412133388014
412133403017
412133403017
412133403018
422104103005
422104152004
422104152011
422104278012
422104429014
422104429018
422104430004
422104452003
422104452003
422104452010
422104452010
422104455006
422104455006
422104478001
422105128002
422105128002
422105185007
422105254013
422105281011
422105281012
422105281013
422105283007
422105283014
422105380012
422105384010
422105429003
422105451001
422108204006
422105327002

Taxyear

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

OwnersName

ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC
ROTUNDA GROUP CA LLC &

PADStree PADStreetName

13 FINCH CT
11 LEMON CT
14 PEACOCK CT

PADCity

Placida
Placida
Placida

7 YELLOW ELDER WAY Placida

5 RYECT
11 COCKATOO DR
3 COCKATOO DR
25 BLUEJAY DR
8 COCKATOO DR
15 COCKATOO DR
13 MACAW DR
15 MACAW DR
49 BEGONIA DR
CROTON CT
GOLDFINCH DR
HUMMINGBIRD DR
HUMMINGBIRD DR
13 COLEUS CT
15 COLEUS CT
32 STARLING DR
13 THRUSH DR
15 THRUSH DR
17 THRUSH DR
14122 CRACKLE CT
12146 TRIPLETAIL DR
14010 TORPEDO-RAY PL
12400 BONITA PL
12353 SEA-ROBIN CT
12385 SEA-ROBIN CT
12344 SEA-ROBIN CT
14293 POMPANO CT
14301 POMPANO CT
14348 BLUE MARLIN RD
14356 BLUE MARLIN RD
14349 BLUE MARLIN RD
14357 BLUE MARLIN RD
12400 CHILIPEPPER DR
12122 SALITPA CT
12132 SALITPA CT
13675 WALLEYE WAY
13292 RAINBOW LN
13516 TORPEDO-RAY PL
13506 TORPEDO-RAY PL
13496 TORPEDO-RAY PL
12413 TRIPLETAIL DR
12273 GOLDENROD DR
13217 PORGY WAY
12483 HAGFISH CT
12299 REDSIDE DR
12379 HAGFISH CT
13401 WHITEFISH CT
12262 BUTTERFISH CT

U w N

Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida
Placida

PADZip

33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946
33946

ShortLegal

RMD 000 0010 0016
RMD 000 0061 0014
RMD 000 0110 0012
RMD 000 0123 0006
RMD 000 0081 0005
RMD 000 0103 0012
RMD 000 0103 0008
RMD 000 0106 0013
RMD 000 0104 0007
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o
o
S
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o
=
o
&
o
S
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RMD 000 0135 0019
RMD 000 0135 0019
RMD 000 0093 0017
RMD 000 0098 0005
RMD 000 0104 0001
RMD 000 0138 0007
RMD 000 0138 0007
RMD 000 0099 0007
RMD 000 0099 0007
RMD 000 0140 0009
RMD 000 0131 0007
RMD 000 0131 0007
RMD 000 0131 0009
RVL 000 0006 0002
RVL 000 0010 0014
RVL 000 0010 0020
RVL 000 0030 0256
RVL 000 0034 0018
RVL 000 0034 0022
RVL 000 0034 0036
RVL 000 0032 0057
RVL 000 0032 0057
RVL 000 0032 0064
RVL 000 0032 0064
RVL 000 0036 0011
RVL 000 0036 0011
RVL 000 0034 0178
RVL 000 0013 0150
RVL 000 0013 0150
RVL 000 0014 0022
RVL 000 0015 0044
RVL 000 0012 0037
RVL 000 0012 0036
RVL 000 0012 0035
RVL 000 0011 0022
RVL 000 0011 0034
RVL 000 0025 0016
RVL 000 0025 0063
RVL 000 0010 0081
RVL 000 0025 0077
RVL 000 0027 0062
RVL 000 0020 0036

Columnl
Lots 19 &20
Lots 19 &20
Lots 7 & 8
Lots 7 & 8
Lots 7 & 8
Lots 7 & 8
Lots 7 & 8
Lots 7 & 8

Lots 57 & 58
Lots 57 & 58
Lot 64 & 65
Lot 64 & 65
Lot 11 & 12
Lot 11 & 12

Lot 150 & 151
Lot 150 & 151

Column2

MODEL SITE

Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #

Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #

Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #

Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #

Double lot on one PID #
Double lot on one PID #

Column3 Column4

$35,000



